Identification number:

Chassis
Sales designation:
Order number:

Delivery date:

Paint code 1:

Equipment:

Engine no.:

Transmission:

Engine

Engine no.:

Major assembly variant:

Part var. design.:

Identification number: WDC1648222A321554 6

Datacard

WDC1648222A321554 6

GL 320 CDI 4MATIC
0790109115
20 09 2007

775U BRIGHT SILVER METALLIC CLEAR COAT PAINT
201A LEATHER - BLACK/ANTHRACITE

642940 40 497853
722902 01 338708

642940 40 497853

A 642 010 68 00
64294040

Text FUERDIESES FAHRZEUG KANN ALTERNATIV DER RUMPFMOTORA642010014680 GELIEFERT
WERDEN
FOR THIS VEHICLE THE BASIC ENGINE A642010014680 CAN BE SUPPLIED ALTERNATIVE
LY
SA code
200A LEATHER
201A LEATHER - BLACK/ANTHRACITE
205B OWNERS MANUAL AND SERVICE RECORD - ENGLISH
213 SPEED-SENSITIVE POWER STEERING/VARIO STEERING
214 ADAPTIVE DAMPING SYSTEM (ADS) WITH SKYHOOK
220

PARKTRONIC SYSTEM (PTS)
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245
249
275
280
283B
293
299
335B
345
386
414
427
430
438
441
477
481
489
500
523
524
581
582
600
616
619
625
668
673
690
720
723
731
775U
808
819
845
846
848
876
900
901L

Identification number: WDC1648222A321554 6

TRIP COMPUTER / COMPASS
INSIDE AND OUTSIDE MIRROR AUTOMATIC DIMMING
MEMORY PACKAGE (DRIVER SEAT, STRG. COL., MIRROR)

LEATHER STEERING WHEEL AND LEATHER GEAR SHIFT KNOB

AIRBAGLABLE - ENGLISH

SIDEBAG IN REAR LEFT AND RIGHT

PRESAFE

INSTRUMENT CLUSTER LANGUAGE - BRITISH ENGLISH
RAIN SENSOR

MOBILE PRE.-INSTALLATION (MTUS)

ELECTRIC TILT/SLIDE SUNROOF IN GLASS VERSION
AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION 7-SPEED

OFFROAD PACKAGE

CRASH-ACTIVE HEAD RESTRAINTS (CAK)

STEERING COLUMN, ADJUSTABLE

TIRE PRESSURE LOSS WARNER

UNDERSHIELDS

AIRMATIC DUAL CONTROL / AIR SUSPENSION SEMI-ACTIVE
OUTSIDE REAR VIEW MIRROR LH AND RH FOLDING
RADIO AUDIO 20

PRODUCT PROT. F.PAINT - TRANSPORT VEH.PRESERVATION
AUTOMATIC CLIMATE CONTROL

AIR CONDITIONER IN THE REAR

HEADLAMPS - CLEANING EQUIPMENT

BI-XENON HEADLICHT W.ACTVIE CURVELIGHT LEFT-DRIVE
CORNERING ILLUMINATION

VERSION FOR AUSTRALIA

PRODUCT PROT.F.TRANSPORT VEH. W/ TIE-DOWN HOOKS
HIGH-CAPACITY BATTERY

EMERGENCY SPARE TIRE (MINI SPARE)

ROOF RAILING

TRUNK COVERING

WOOD TRIM BURRED WALNUT ROOT

BRIGHT SILVER METALLIC CLEAR COAT PAINT

YOM 07/1/X; 17/1/MIX

CD CHANGER

THIRD SEAT ROW, ELECTRICALLY FOLDABLE

SCUFF PLATE IN ALU-APPEARANCE WITH RUBBER STUDS
ELEC. SIDE WINDOWS

INTERIOR LIGHT ASSEMBLY

EXTERIOR CHROME PACKAGE

AUSTRALIA ASSOCIATION
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989
9XXL
A0S
A21
A22
A38
A44
A49
J58
K15
M30
M642
RO1
R55
u28
u38
u40
u41
us0
V42

Identification number: WDC1648222A321554 6

IDENTIFICATION LABEL UNDER WINDSHIELD
AUSTRALIA / PACIFIC

ALL-WHEEL VEHICLES

SHIFT BY WIRE

NEW CONVERTER GENERATION

M - VALVE BODY ASSEMBLY WITH VGS 2

SOFTWARE 3

CONVERTER WITH 3 FRICTION DISKS

RIGHT BRACKET

STEUERCODE FUER SERVICEINTERVALL 15000 KM
DISPLACEMENT 3.0 LITER

V6 DIESEL ENGINE OM642

SUMMER TIRES

19" LT ALLOY WHEEL 5 DOUBLE-SPOKE DES. ALL-ROUND
H.D. BRAKES

BUMPER WITH SCRATCHING PROTECTION

CARGO NET BEHIND FRONT SEATS

FUEL - WATER SEPARATOR AND LUBRICATION PACKAGE
REAR MUD FLAPS

SPEED+ - LOADINDEX 111 V
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